Holly Johnson

From: Westwood One Affiliate Operations <affiliateops+westwoodone.com@ccsend.com>

Sent: Thursday, July 27, 2023 5:59 PM

To: Becky Degener

Subject: Best of America - Political Issue 7/31/23 Start



Good afternoon Westwood One affiliate.

Westwood One has accepted an order for a Political Issue advertisement paid for by, Best of America, to be broadcast in the Mark Levin Show and America in the Morning starting the week of July 31st, 2023.

This order was made to Westwood One and is part of your network barter for the vehicle(s) your station runs. This is not a paid order for your local inventory. This notification and documentation are sent to you so that you may upload the linked documents to your public file per FCC requirements. Please forward this note to the person responsible for your station's public file if you are not that person.

You can download the document by clicking the following link (or by copying into your preferred web browser):

NET207546.0 Best of America PAC - WWO

Direct Link: NET207546.0 Best of America PAC - WWO

Please let us know if you have any questions or concerns about the order by contacting me at the contact info in my signature or emailing my team at affiliateops@westwoodone.com.

Please do not contact the sales rep, agency, or client directly about this order. Please contact Westwood One Affiliate Operations.

Thank you for your attention to this matter and your continued affiliation with Westwood One.

Westwood One, LLC | 1 North End Ave, 11th Floor, New York, NY 10282

<u>Unsubscribe rebecca.degener@townsquaremedia.com</u> <u>Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice</u> Sent by affiliateops@westwoodone.com

Internet Email Warning

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.